
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hope 25.62 01 68QFanok 0.0013 08029 68 03,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nala 26.35 01 70QGarstin 0.0010 12034 70 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fred 32.81 02 70QGarstin 0.008 12030 70 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Razzle 36.70 13 69QHerr 0.009 12033 68 02,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Indiana 21.19 04 60QTranoy 0.0011 12195 60 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Abby 28.27 01 73QFoster 0.003 20040 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Matilda 32.76 02 60QMiele 0.004 20041 60 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,20
Dove 28.16 0 2NQBauer-Williamson 0.002 20038 2 02
Bella 0.00 0 0ABSMurphy 0.001 20037 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cider 24.75 01 70QBauer-Williamso 0.003 20017 70 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cassiopeia 25.91 02 62QKoziol 0.002 20014 62 03,2,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Seeker 20.14 01 62QBasile 0.001 24209 62 02,2,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Maybelle 44.48 6 3NQPoe 0.0041 08081 -3 03
Holly 44.04 6 61NQCarter 0.0042 08193 55 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Guy 26.77 01 75QBrazeil 0.0027 16124 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Cooper 42.04 7 4NQSchaefer 0.0029 16200 -3 04
Jordan 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.0028 16197 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scorch 30.69 01 76QMcKay 0.0019 20159 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Tweed 35.35 3 3NQMiele 0.0018 20156 0 03
Rowdy 28.57 0 2NQHass 0.0020 20168 2 02
Joe Joe Joker 36.28 4 60NQGarfinkel 0.0021 20202 56 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
FitzRoy 46.76 14 3NQHannan 0.0022 20205 -11 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Vilya 33.97 11 66QMiller 0.005 24176 65 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Muse 34.00 2 0NQTorok 0.004 24206 -2 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.0040 08090 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hudson 27.45 0 2NQLaRoza 0.0033 12093 2 02
Zippity 27.13 0 2NQSroczynski 0.0034 12098 2 02
Rosie Cotton 29.81 0 3NQMiller 0.0035 12107 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Eva 37.18 21 71QPolito 0.0025 16122 69 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Fiddle 0.00 0 0NQMarsicano 0.0023 16115 0 0
Fern 36.95 1 5NQMarsicano 0.0026 16129 4 05
Tessie 0.00 0 0ABSWebster 0.0024 16118 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ici Blue 23.10 01 76QHartman 0.009 20144 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Scoot 29.58 02 76QSherman 0.007 20134 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sin 26.66 03 70QTorok 0.0014 20157 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jake 24.61 04 69QHass 0.008 20137 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Perri 35.81 3 3NQVerga 0.0017 20142 0 03
Wednesday 27.01 0 2NQHannan 0.0010 20146 2 02
Faye 30.75 0 3NQHughes 0.0013 20153 3 03
Nemesis 22.78 0 2NQThompson 0.006 20162 2 02
Sequin 26.58 0 3NQRohn 0.0015 20165 3 03
Petey 0.00 0 0ABSGarfinkel 0.0011 20148 0 0
Caol Ila 0.00 0 0ABSBryden 0.0012 20150 0 0
Demi 0.00 0 0ABSVega 0.0016 20174 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rico 31.31 01 60QPalius 0.002 24177 60 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
Doc 34.61 2 2NQFoster 0.001 24175 0 02
Ivy 37.07 5 1NQKnapp-Cook 0.003 24184 -4 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dylan 0.00 0 0ABSCarlin 0.0012 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rocky 18.66 01 60QFrejomil II 0.007 16189 60 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,20

Sage 23.39 02 59QBarnum 0.005 16003 59 02,2,5,6,7,8,9,20

Seelie 20.09 03 58QGreenberg 0.006 16120 58 03,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gili 0.00 0 0NQPinard 0.004 16006 0 0
Maverick 44.56 9 52NQOuchterloney 0.005 16008 43 02,5,6,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jenny 45.23 4 6NQPolito 0.0045 04048 2 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Willis 32.90 01 69QRojek 0.0032 16065 69 02,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jethro 43.46 2 2NQPoe 0.0044 04050 0 02

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Owen 29.95 01 74QKowal 0.0043 08052 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Beau 27.49 01 75QBrazeil 0.0036 12054 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasmine 37.02 02 75QSroczynski 0.0038 12062 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Indy 32.31 03 74QOuchterloney 0.0037 12060 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Tide 44.19 6 53NQHerr 0.0039 12063 47 03,3,4,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rook 39.31 4 2NQPinard 0.0030 16070 -2 02
Billy 29.22 0 2NQFoster 0.0031 16079 2 02
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